

Service Fee Schedule

Checking Account Fees Totally Gold Checking
Check FeesPersonal Check Printing
Wire Transfer\$25.00 for sendingInternational Wire Transfer\$50.00 for sendingIncoming Wire Transfer\$5.00 for receivingReturned Wire\$5.00
International Item Fees International Currency - Purchasing
ComputerLine FREE Bill Payment FREE
Card Fees Replacement Cards ATM
International Service Assessment (ISA) ATM & PIN-Based Transactions

Calculated after the transaction has been converted to US dollars.

Service Fee Schedule

(Continued)

*** "	
Miscellaneous Fees	
Bond Coupon Processing	\$10.00
Canceled Check Copy	\$5.00
Coin Machine Use (Nonmembers)	10% fee
Consumer Loan Late Payment	\$25.00
Courtesy Pay ¹	\$30.00
Courtesy Pay for Debit ¹	\$30.00
Dormant Account	\$5.00 / month
Garnishment/Levy	\$75.00
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)	\$30.00
Overdraft Notice (Paper)	\$5.00
Research	\$25.00 / hour
Returned Deposited Item	Domestic \$15.00
	International \$40.00
Escheatment	\$75.00
Skip-A-Pay Application	\$35.00
Share Collection	
Statement Copy	\$5.00
Stop Payment	
Telephone Transfer	

¹ Courtesy Pay and Courtesy Pay for Debit (when opted in) are protected with Balance Shield and will not receive a fee if the account is negative less than \$5.00.

For inquiries, contact us at:

Oakland University Credit Union PO Box 1208

O DOX 1200

East Lansing, MI 48826-1208 Online: oucreditunion.org

Phone: 248-364-4708 • 800-766-6828









